
Результаты проведения всероссийских проверочных работ в  

МОУ «Рассветская ОШ» за 2022-2023 учебный год 

Предмет Класс Всего 

в 

классе 

Писали 

ВПР 
"5" "4" "3" "2" Качество 

образования, % 
Уровень 

образования, % 

Русский язык 

(1ч) 

4 3  

3 

  

2 

 

1 

  

66,67 

 

100 

Русский язык 

(2ч) 

4 3 

Математика 4 3 3 

 

1 2   100 100 

Окружающий 

мир 

4 3 3 1 2   100 100 

 

История 

 

6 

 

1 

 

1 

 

  

1 

 

 

  

100 

 

100 

 

География 

 

6 

 

1 

 

1 

 

  

1 

 

 

  

100 

 

100 

 

Русский язык 

 

6 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

 

 

1 

   

100 

 

100 

 

Математика 

 

6 

 

1 

 

1 

 

 

 

1  

 

  

100 

 

100 

Обществознание 7 2 2 

 

 1 1  50 100 

Биология 7 2 2 

 

 1 1  50 100 

Математика 7 2 2 

 

1  1  50 100 

Русский язык 7 2 2 

 

 1 1  50 100 

Английский 

язык 

7 2 2  1 1  50 100 

 

 


